



ISO 9001:2015
QCAS-ATM-22-0515770

REPAIR WORK ORDER

AEROSTAR TECHNOLOGIES (M) SDN BHD

A-8-9, Capital 1, Oasis Square, No. 2
Jalan PJU 1A/7A Oasis Damansara
47301 Petaling Jaya, Selangor
+(603) 7491 0136
admin@aerostar.com.my

CLIENT NAME	GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD	ORDER DATE	ORDER NUMBER	
CLIENT PHONE	013-3089494	23/11/23	ATSB/WO/23-1	
CLIENT EMAIL	sumaili@galaxyaerospace.my	START DATE	END DATE	
ORDER RECEIVED BY	AFZAL HAKIMI BIN SHAARI	24/11/23	23/1/24	
WORK LOCATION	AVIONICS WORKSHOP HANGAR E1, RAC SKYPARK			

TERM OF SERVICE	Labor, usage of test equipment and material description for Variable Speed Controller P/N: EC-14000-2 S/N: 327 troubleshooting and repair.
-----------------	--

WORK DESCRIPTION	To carry out repair of for Variable Speed Controller P/N: EC-14000-2 S/N: 327 I.A.W Wiring Diagram Manual AS555.
------------------	--

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS	ALL ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS CONFORMS TO MIL STD COMPLIANCE.
---------------------	---

LABOR DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT
Disassembly of Variable Speed Controller P/N: EC-14000-2 S/N: 327	16.0	RM150.00	RM2,400.00
Troubleshooting of EC14050-2 PCB using Pinpoint II R	N/A	RM3,000.00	RM3,000.00
Troubleshooting of EC-14040-2 PCB using Pinpoint II R	N/A	RM6,000.00	RM6,000.00

"MOVING TOWARDS TO



ISO 9001:2015
QCAS-ATM-22-0515770

Troubleshooting of EC14045-1 PCB SN: MT433B using Pinpoint II R	N/A	RM6,000.00	RM6,000.00
Troubleshooting of EC14030-1 PCB using Pinpoint II R	N/A	RM3,000.00	RM3,000.00
Assembly of Variable Speed Controller P/N: EC-14000-2 S/N: 703	16.0	RM150.00	RM2,400.00
LABOR TOTAL			RM22,800.00

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB - LM139 IC	3	RM5,600.00	RM16,800.00
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB - LT1013AM IC	3	RM5,600.00	RM16,800.00
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB – MC14584 IC	3	RM5,600.00	RM16,800.00
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB – 1N5639A TVS DIODE	5	RM320	RM1,600.00
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB – ZENER DIODE	12	RM150.00	RM1,800.00
ASSY EC14040-1 PCB – 1N5618 SILICON RECTIFIER DIODE	5	RM5,200.00	RM26,000.00
ASSY EC-14030-1 PCB – LDTS-30A	4	5,300.00	RM21,200.00
ASSY EC-14030-1 PCB – 1N4960	4	RM450.00	RM1,800.00
ASSY EC14050-1 PCB – 1kohm RESISTOR	4	RM150.00	RM600.00
ASSY EC14050-1 PCB – 10kohm Resistor	1	RM150.00	RM600.00
MATERIAL TOTAL			RM104,000.00

WORK ORDER CLOSED BY	AFZAL HAKIMI SHAARI
-----------------------------	----------------------------

SUBTOTAL	RM126,800.00
-----------------	---------------------

"MOVING TOWARDS TO